
Supportive Services 

Corporation 

Weatherization Assistance Program Weatherization Assistance Program Weatherization Assistance Program 

Address: 

E-mail:

Phone Number: 

Fax Number: 

Website: 

201 St Mary’s Street 

Lancaster, NY 14086 

Weatherization@supportiveservices.org 

716-685-6252

716-685-2601

www.supportiveservices.org 

Agency Contact Information 

Supportive Services Corporation provides free   

weatherization assistance to income eligible Erie 

County residents outside the City of Buffalo. 

What may be done to reduce energy cost? 

 Attic and wall insulation

 Weather-stripping  and caulking of windows and doors

 Appliance replacement

 Clean and tuning of furnaces

Who is eligible? 

 Families and individuals with limited income residing in Erie

County outside the City of Buffalo

 Public Assistance Recipients

 Homeowners

 Income eligible renters (may require owner investment)

 Income Guidelines 

Family  Annual 

  Size  Income 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 Monthly 

 Income  

$2,852 

$3,730

$4,608

$5,485

$6,363

$7,241

$34,224

$44,760

$55,296

$65,820

$76,356

$86,892

How to Apply 

For application information, please contact our office at 

the information listed below.  
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