Supportive Services Corporation

Weatherization Assistance Program

Supportive Services Corporation provides free weatherization assistance to income eligible Erie County residents outside the City of Buffalo.

What may be done to reduce energy cost?

- Attic and wall insulation
- Weather-stripping and caulking of windows and doors
- Appliance replacement
- Clean and tuning of furnaces

Who is eligible?

- Families and individuals with limited income residing in Erie County outside the City of Buffalo
- Public Assistance Recipients
- Homeowners
- Income eligible renters (may require owner investment)

Income Guidelines

<u>Family</u>	<u>Monthly</u>	<u>Annual</u>
<u>Size</u>	<u>Income</u>	<u>Income</u>
1	\$2,852	\$34,224
2	\$3,730	\$44,760
3	\$4,608	\$55,296
4	\$5,485	\$65,820
5	\$6,363	\$76,356
6	\$7,241	\$86,892

How to Apply

For application information, please contact our office at the information listed below.



Agency Contact Information

Address: 201 St Mary's Street

Lancaster, NY 14086

E-mail: Weatherization@supportiveservices.org

Phone Number: 716-685-6252 Fax Number: 716-685-2601

Website: www.supportiveservices.org